1
Thermal (T- and TA-Line) T13-211https://www.schurter.com /PG17_20
Circuit Breakers
Circuit Breaker for Equipment thermal, Threaded neck type, Reset type, Quick connect terminals
See below:
Approvals and Compliances
Description
-	Threaded neck type

13.0 A 13
14.0 A 14
15.0 A 15
16.0 A 16
17.0 A 17
18.0 A 18
19.0 A 19
20.0 A 20
22.0 A 22
25.0 A 25
28.0 A 28
30.0 A 30
Other rated currents on request
Variants
Rated current Setting indication Config. Code Order Number
15.0 A  T13-211-15 4411.0007
20.0 A  T13-211-20 4411.0010 █
30.0 A  T13-211-30 4411.0017 █
18.0 A  T13-211-18 4411.0019
25.0 A  T13-211-25 4411.0073
30.0 A l T13-211R-30 4411.0221
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:https://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-
Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
Packaging Unit   20 Pcs